IA2 ATTACHMENT J-4- Contractor Labor Hour Pricing for Standard IT Service Labor Categorie!

- CONTRACTOR WORK SITE - - CONTRACTOR WORK SITE -
CONTRACT #:
CONTRACTOR NAME:

- CONTRACTOR WORK

By Light Profesional IT Services LLC

- CONTRACTOR WORK SITE -

- CONTRACTOR WORK SITE -

UPDATED FOR CONTRACT YEARS: 1to5 BLS Cost Index - Years 1 to 5 = 1.0193 Escalation factor BLS Cost Index - Years 6 to 15 TBD Escalation factor
ORDERING PERIOD | Expired Period (No Ordering)
PERFORMING PERIOD
Year 1 Fully Year 2 Fully Year 3 Fully Year 4 Fully Year 5 Fully Year 6 Fully Year 7 Fully Year 8 Fully Year 9 Fully | Year 10 Fully | Year 11 Fully | Year 12 Fully | Year 13 Fully | Year 14 Fully |Year 15 Loaded
Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Burdened Fully Burdened
Labor ID# Alliant 2 UNRESTRICTED Labor Category Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor | Hourly Labor
Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate Rate
CONTRACT YEAR START DATE 7/1/2018 7/1/2019 7/1/2020 7/1/2021 7/1/2022 7/1/2023 7/1/2024 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 7/1/2027 7/1/2028 7/1/2029 7/1/2030 7/1/2031 7/1/2032
Business Intelligence Analyst
$ 6262 | § 63.83 | § 65.06 | $ 66.32 | § 67.60 | § 68.90 | § 7023 | § 7159 | $ 7297 | $ 74.38 | $ 7581 | $ 7727 | $ 78.77 | $ 80.29 | § 81.84
$ 7897 | $ 80.49 | § 8205 | $ 8363 | $ 85.25 | § 86.89 | § 8857 | § 90.28 | § 9202 | $ 93.80 | § 95.61 | § 97.45 | § 99.33 | § 101.25 | § 103.20
$ 98.45 | § 100.35 | § 102.29 | § 104.26 | § 106.27 | § 108.32 | § 11041 | § 112.55 | § 11472 | § 116.93 | § 119.19 | § 12149 | § 12383 | § 126.22 | § 128.66
$ 12183 | § 124.18 | § 126.58 | § 129.02 | § 13151 | § 134.05 | § 136.64 | $ 139.27 | § 141.96 | § 14470 | § 14749 | § 150.34 | § 153.24 | § 156.20 | § 159.21
Computer and Information Research Scientist
unior Gomputer and Information Research Scientst $ 8167 | § 83.25 | § 84.85 | § 86.49 | § 88.16 | § 89.86 | § 91.60 | § 93.36 | § 95.17 | § 97.00 | § 98.87 | § 100.78 | $ 102.73 | $ 104.71 | $ 106.73
ourneyman Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 103.40 | $ 105.40 | $ 107.43 | $ 109.50 | $ 111.62 | $ 113.77 | $ 115.97 | $ 118.20 | $ 120.49 | $ 122.81 | $ 125.18 | $ 127.60 | $ 130.06 | $ 132.57 | $ 135.13
enior Lomputer and Information Research Scientist $ 128.79 | $ 131.28 | $ 133.81 | $ 136.39 | $ 139.02 | $ 14171 | $ 144.44 | $ 147.23 | $ 150.07 | $ 152.97 | $ 155.92 | $ 158.93 | $ 162.00 | $ 165.12 | $ 168.31
- Computer and Information Research Scientist $ 158.79 | $ 161.85 | $ 164.98 | $ 168.16 | $ 171.41 | $ 174.72 | $ 178.09 | $ 181.53 | $ 185.03 | $ 188.60 | $ 192.24 | $ 195.95 | $ 199.73 | $ 203.59 | $ 207.52
Computer and Information Systems Manager
unior Lomputer and Information Systems Manager $ 10213 | $ 104.10 | § 106.11 | § 108.16 | § 11025 | § 11237 | § 11454 | § 116.75 | § 119.01 | § 121.30 | § 12364 | § 126.03 | § 12846 | § 130.94 | § 133.47
ourneyman Lomputer and Information Systems Manager $ 129.37 | $ 13187 | § 13441 | § 137.01 | § 139.65 | § 14235 | § 145.09 | § 147.89 | § 150.75 | § 153.66 | $ 156.62 | § 159.65 | § 16273 | § 165.87 | $ 169.07
enior Lomputer and Information Systems Manager $ 161.21 | $ 164.32 | § 167.49 | § 17073 | § 174.02 | § 177.38 | § 180.80 | § 184.29 | § 187.85 | § 19147 | § 195.17 | § 198.94 | § 20278 | $ 206.69 | $ 210.68
- Lomputer and Information Systems Manager $ 199.04 | § 202.88 | $ 206.80 | $ 21079 | $ 214.86 | $ 219.00 | § 22323 | $ 22754 | $ 231.93 | § 23641 | $ 24097 | $ 24562 | $ 250.36 | $ 255.19 | § 260.12
Computer Hardware Engineer
$ 7877 | § 80.29 | § 81.84 | § 83.42 | § 85.03 | § 86.67 | § 88.34 | § 90.05 | § 9179 | § 93.56 | § 95.36 | § 97.20 | § 99.08 | § 100.99 | $ 102.94
$ 99.89 | § 101.82 | $ 103.78 | $ 105.79 | $ 107.83 | $ 109.91 | $ 112.03 | $ 114.19 | $ 116.40 | $ 118.64 | $ 120.93 | $ 12327 | $ 125.65 | $ 128.07 | $ 130.54
$ 124.56 | $ 126.96 | $ 129.41 | $ 131.91 | $ 134.46 | $ 137.05 | $ 139.70 | $ 142.39 | $ 14514 | $ 147.94 | $ 150.80 | $ 153.71 | $ 156.68 | $ 159.70 | $ 162.78
$ 153.03 | $ 155.98 | $ 158.99 | $ 162.06 | $ 165.19 | $ 168.38 | $ 171.63 | $ 174.94 | $ 178.32 | $ 181.76 | $ 185.27 | $ 188.84 | $ 192.49 | $ 196.20 | $ 199.99
$ 7721 (% 7870 | $ 80.22 | § 8177 | $ 8335 § 84.95 | § 86.59 | § 88.26 | § 89.97 | § 91.70 | § 9347 | $ 95.28 | § 9712 | § 98.99 | § 100.90
$ 9829 | $ 100.19 | § 10212 | § 104.09 | § 106.10 | § 108.15 | § 11024 | § 112.36 | § 11453 | § 116.74 | § 119.00 | § 12129 | § 12363 | § 126.02 | § 128.45
$ 12229 | $ 12465 | $ 127.06 | $ 12951 | § 132.01 | § 134.56 | § 137.15 | § 139.80 | § 14250 | $ 14525 | § 148.05 | § 150.91 | § 153.82 | § 156.79 | § 159.82
$ 151.20 | § 154.12 | $ 157.09 | § 160.12 | § 163.21 | § 166.36 | $ 169.58 | $ 172.85 | § 176.18 | § 179.58 | § 183.05 | § 186.58 | $ 190.18 | § 193.86 | $ 197.60
$ 5455 | § 55.60 | $ 56.68 | $ 57.77 | $ 58.88 | $ 60.02 | § 61.18 | § 62.36 | § 63.56 | § 64.79 | § 66.04 | § 67.32 | § 68.61 | § 69.94 | § 71.29
$ 69.13 | § 70.46 | $ 7182 | $ 7321 |$ 7462 | $ 76.06 | $ 7753 | $ 79.03 | $ 80.55 | § 82.11 | § 83.69 | § 85.31 | § 86.95 | § 88.63 | § 90.34
$ 86.12 | § 87.78 | § 89.48 | § 91.20 | § 92.96 | § 9476 | § 96.59 | § 98.45 | § 100.35 | $ 102.29 | $ 104.26 | $ 106.27 | $ 108.32 | $ 110.42 | $ 112.55
$ 106.35 | $ 108.40 | $ 110.49 | $ 112.63 | $ 114.80 | $ 117.02 | $ 119.28 | $ 12158 | $ 123.92 | $ 126.32 | $ 128.75 | $ 131.24 | $ 133.77 | $ 136.35 | $ 138.98
$ 3396 | $ 3462 | $ 3528 | § 3596 | § 36.66 | $ 3737 | $ 38.09 | § 38.82 | § 39.57 | § 4034 | $ 4111 1§ 4191 |$ 4272 |$ 4354 | $ 44.38
$ 4303 | $ 43.86 | $ 4471 $ 4557 | $ 46.45 | § 4735 | $ 4826 | $ 4919 | § 50.14 | § 51.11($ 52.09 | $ 53.10 | § 54.12 | $ 5517 | $ 56.23
$ 5362 | $ 54.65 | $ 55.71 | $ 56.78 | $ 57.88 | $ 59.00 | $ 60.14 | § 6130 | § 6248 | § 63.69 | § 6492 | § 66.17 | $ 67.45 | § 68.75 | § 70.07
$ 66.19 | § 67.47 | § 68.77 | § 70.10 | § 7145 | $ 7283 | $ 74.23 | $ 75.67 | $ 7713 | $ 78.62 | $ 80.13 | § 81.68 | § 8326 | § 84.86 | § 86.50
$ 7229 | § 73.69 | $ 7511 | $ 76.56 | $ 78.03 | $ 79.54 | $ 81.08 | § 82.64 | § 84.24 | § 85.86 | § 87.52 | § 89.21 | § 90.93 | § 9268 | § 94.47
$ 9144 | § 93.20 | § 95.00 | § 96.84 | § 98.71 | § 100.61 | $ 102.55 | $ 104.53 | $ 106.55 | $ 108.61 | $ 110.70 | $ 112.84 | $ 115.02 | $ 117.24 | $ 119.50
$ 113.79 | $ 115.99 | $ 11822 | $ 120.51 | $ 122.83 | $ 125.20 | $ 127.62 | $ 130.08 | $ 132.59 | $ 135.15 | $ 137.76 | $ 140.42 | $ 14313 | $ 145.89 | $ 148.71
$ 14041 | § 14312 | $ 145.88 | $ 148.70 | $ 151.57 | $ 154.49 | $ 157.47 | $ 160.51 | $ 163.61 | $ 166.77 | $ 169.99 | $ 17327 | $ 176.61 | $ 180.02 | $ 183.50
$ 65.18 | § 66.44 | § 67.72 | $ 69.03 | § 7036 | $ 7172 |$ 73.10 | $ 7451 | $ 75.95 | $ 7742 | $ 7891 | $ 80.43 | § 8199 | § 8357 | § 85.18
$ 8263 | $ 8422 | $ 85.85 | § 87.51 | § 89.20 | § 90.92 | § 9267 | $§ 94.46 | $ 96.28 | § 98.14 | § 100.04 | § 101.97 | § 103.94 | § 105.94 | § 107.99
$ 103.08 | $ 105.07 | § 107.10 | § 109.16 | § 11127 | § 11342 | § 11561 | § 11784 | § 12011 | § 12243 | § 12479 | § 127.20 | § 129.66 | $ 132.16 | § 134.71
$ 126.66 | $ 129.10 | $ 131.60 | § 134.14 | § 136.72 | § 139.36 | § 142.05 | $ 144.80 | $ 14759 | § 15044 | § 153.34 | § 156.30 | § 159.32 | § 162.39 | § 165.53
Computer Systems Engineer/Architect
unior Computer Systems Engineer/Archite $ 7714 | § 78.63 | $ 80.15 | § 81.69 | § 83.27 | § 84.88 | § 86.52 | § 88.18 | § 89.89 | § 9162 | § 93.39 | § 95.19 | § 97.03 | § 98.90 | § 100.81
ourneyman Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 97.80 | § 99.69 | § 101.61 | $ 103.57 | $ 105.57 | $ 107.61 | $ 109.69 | $ 111.80 | $ 113.96 | $ 116.16 | $ 118.40 | $ 120.69 | $ 123.02 | $ 125.39 | $ 127.81
enior Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 121.76 | $ 12411 | $ 126.51 | $ 128.95 | $ 131.44 | § 133.97 | $ 136.56 | $ 139.19 | $ 141.88 | $ 144.62 | $ 147.41 | $ 150.25 | $ 153.15 | $ 156.11 | $ 159.12
- Computer Systems Engineer/Architect $ 150.37 | $ 153.27 | $ 156.23 | $ 159.25 | $ 162.32 | $ 165.45 | $ 168.64 | $ 171.90 | $ 17522 | $ 178.60 | $ 182.05 | $ 185.56 | $ 189.14 | $ 192.79 | $ 196.51
Computer User Support Specialist
$ 4280 | $ 4363 | $ 44.47 | $ 4533 | § 46.20 | § 47.09 | $ 48.00 | § 4893 | § 49.87 | $ 50.83 | § 5182 | § 52.82 | $ 53.84 | $ 54.87 | $ 55.93
$ 5424 | $ 5529 | $ 56.35 | § 5744 | $ 58.55 | § 59.68 | $ 60.83 | § 62.01|$ 6320 | § 64.42 | § 65.67 | § 66.93 | § 6823 | § 69.54 | § 70.88
$ 67.56 | $ 68.86 | § 7019 | $ 7155 | $ 7293 | $ 7434 | $ 75.77 | $ 7723 | $ 7872 | $ 80.24 | § 8179 | § 8337 |$ 84.98 | § 86.62 | § 88.29
$ 8343 | § 85.04 | § 86.68 | § 88.35 | § 90.06 | $ 91.80 | § 9357 | § 95.38 | § 97.22 | § 99.09 | § 101.00 | § 102.95 | § 104.94 | § 106.97 | § 109.03
Data Warehousing Specialist
7 Ij"mor Data Ware ousing Spec‘a IS I $ 64.42 | § 65.66 | § 66.93 | § 68.22 | § 69.54 | § 70.88 | $ 7225 | $ 73.64 | $ 75.06 | $ 76.51 | $ 77.99 | $ 79.50 | $ 81.03 | § 82.59 | § 84.19




212]Journeyman Data Warehousing Specialist $ 81.22[$ 8279[$ 8439[$ 86.01[$ 8767 [$ 89.37 [ $ 91.09[$ 9285 §$ 9464 [$ 96.47 [ $ 98.33 [ $ 100.23 [ § 102.16 [ $ 10413 § 106.14
$ 101.67 | § 103.63 | $ 105.63 | $ 107.67 | $ 109.75 | $ 111.87 | $ 114.03 | $ 116.23 | $ 118.47 | $ 120.76 | $ 123.09 | $ 125.46 | $ 127.88 | $ 130.35 | $ 132.87
$ 125.55 | § 127.97 | § 130.44 | $ 132.96 | $ 135.53 | $ 138.14 | $ 140.81 | $ 14353 | $ 146.30 | $ 14912 | $ 152.00 | $ 154.93 | $ 157.92 | $ 160.97 | $ 164.08
$ 6394 | § 6517 | § 66.43 | § 67.71 | $ 69.02 | § 7035 | § 71718 73.09 | $ 7451 % 7594 | $ 7741 1$ 7890 | $ 80.43 | § 8198 | § 83.56
$ 80.98 | § 8254 | $ 84.14 | 85.76 | § 87.41|§ 89.10 | § 90.82 | § 9257 | § 94.36 | $ 96.18 | § 98.04 | $ 99.93 | § 101.86 | § 103.83 | § 105.83
$ 100.90 | $ 102.85 | § 104.83 | § 106.86 | $ 108.92 | § 111.02 | § 113.16 | § 11535 | § 1757 | § 119.84 | § 12216 | § 12451 | § 126.92 | § 12937 | § 131.86
$ 124.62 | $ 127.03 | $ 12948 | § 131.98 | § 13452 | § 13712 | § 139.77 | § 14246 | $ 14521 | § 148.02 | § 150.87 | § 153.78 | § 156.75 | § 159.78 | § 162.86
$ 7061 | § 7197 | $ 73.36 | $ 74.78 | $ 76.22 | $ 77.69 | $ 79.19 | $ 80.72 | § 82.28 | § 83.87 | § 85.48 | § 87.13 | § 88.82 | § 90.53 | § 92.28
$ 89.23 | § 90.95 | § 9271 | § 9450 | § 96.32 | § 98.18 | § 100.07 | $ 102.01 | $ 103.97 | $ 105.98 | $ 108.03 | $ 11011 | $ 112.24 | $ 114.40 | $ 116.61
$ 111.46 | § 113.61 | $ 115.80 | $ 118.04 | $ 120.32 | $ 122.64 | $ 125.01 | $ 127.42 | $ 129.88 | $ 132.38 | $ 134.94 | $ 137.54 | $ 140.20 | $ 142.90 | $ 145.66
$ 137.10 | § 139.75 | § 142.44 | $ 14519 | $ 147.99 | $ 150.85 | $ 153.76 | $ 156.73 | $ 159.75 | $ 162.84 | $ 165.98 | $ 169.18 | $ 172.45 | $ 175.78 | $ 179.17
$ 5330 | § 54.33 | § 55.38 | § 56.45 | $ 57.54 | $ 58.65 | $ 59.78 | § 60.93 | § 6211 | $ 6331 § 6453 | § 65.77 | § 67.04 | $ 6834 | § 69.66
$ 67.28 | § 68.58 | § 69.90 | § 7125 | $ 7263 | $ 7403 | $ 75.46 | $ 7691 | $ 7840 | $ 7991 $ 8145 | § 83.02 | $ 8463 | 86.26 | § 87.93
$ 84.15 | § 85.77 | § 87.43 | § 89.12 | § 90.84 | § 9259 | § 9438 | § 96.20 | $ 98.06 | $ 99.95 | § 101.88 | § 103.84 | § 105.85 | § 107.89 | $ 109.97
$ 103.75 | $ 105.75 | $ 107.79 | § 109.87 | § 111.99 | § 114.16 | § 116.36 | § 118.60 | § 120.89 | § 12323 | § 12561 | § 128.03 | § 130.50 | § 133.02 | § 135.59
Systems
unior Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 4382 | § 4467 | § 4553 | § 46.41 | § 47.30 | § 48.22 | § 49.15 | § 50.09 | $ 51.06 | $ 52.05 | $ 53.05 | $ 54.07 | $ 5512 | $ 56.18 | $ 57.27
ourneyman (eographic Information Systems Technician $ 55.44 | § 56.51 | $ 57.60 | $ 58.71 | $ 59.85 | $ 61.00 | § 62.18 | § 63.38 | § 64.60 | § 65.85 | § 67.12 | § 68.41 | § 69.73 | § 71.08 | $ 72.45
enior Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 68.98 | § 7031 | $ 7167 | $ 73.05 | $ 74.46 | $ 75.90 | $ 77.36 | $ 78.86 | $ 80.38 | § 81.93 | § 83.51 | § 85.12 | § 86.77 | § 88.44 | § 90.15
- Geographic Information Systems Technician $ 85.01 | § 86.65 | § 88.32 | § 90.03 | § 91.77 | § 93.54 | § 95.34 | § 97.18 | § 99.06 | § 100.97 | $ 102.92 | $ 104.90 | $ 106.93 | $ 108.99 | $ 111.10
Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist
unior Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 4896 | $ 49.90 | $ 5087 | $ 5185 | $ 52.85 | $ 53.87 | $ 5491 | $ 55.97 | $ 57.05 | $ 58.15 | § 59.27 | $ 60.42 | § 6158 | § 6277 | $ 63.98
ourneyman (eospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 62.02 | § 6322 | § 64.44 | § 65.68 | § 66.95 | § 6824 | § 69.56 | § 70.90 | § 7227 |$ 7366 | $ 75.08 | § 7653 | § 78.01|$ 7952 | $ 81.05
enior Geospatial Information Scientist and Technologist $ 7726 | $ 7875 | $ 80.27 | § 8182 | §$ 8340 | § 85.01 | § 86.65 | § 8832 | $ 90.03 | § 91.76 | § 9354 | § 95.34 | § 97.18 | § 99.06 | $ 100.97
- 5eospatial Information Scientist and fechnologis $ 9521 | § 97.05 | § 9892 | § 100.83 | § 102.78 | $ 104.76 | $ 106.78 | $ 108.84 | $ 110.94 | § 113.08 | § 11527 | § 11749 | § 119.76 | § 122.07 | $ 124.43
Security Analyst
7[Junior Tnformation Securt ;K"a lyst $ 75.89 | § 77.35 | $ 78.85 | $ 80.37 | § 81.92 | § 83.50 | § 85.11 | § 86.76 | § 88.43 | § 90.14 | § 91.88 | § 93.65 | § 95.46 | § 97.30 | § 99.18
nalyst $ 95.98 | § 97.83 | § 99.72 | § 101.65 | $ 103.61 | $ 105.61 | $ 107.64 | $ 109.72 | $ 111.84 | $ 114.00 | $ 116.20 | $ 118.44 | $ 120.73 | $ 123.06 | $ 125.43
$ 119.67 | § 121.98 | $ 124.33 | $ 126.73 | $ 129.18 | $ 131.67 | $ 134.21 | $ 136.80 | $ 139.44 | $ 14214 | $ 144.88 | $ 147.68 | $ 150.53 | $ 153.43 | $ 156.39
$ 147.78 | $ 150.63 | § 153.54 | $ 156.50 | $ 159.52 | $ 162.60 | $ 165.74 | $ 168.94 | $ 172.20 | $ 175.52 | $ 178.91 | $ 182.36 | $ 185.88 | $ 189.47 | $ 193.13
Information Technology Project Manager
unior information fechnology Froject Manager $ 74.05 | $ 7548 | § 76.94 | $ 7842 | $ 7993 | $ 81.48 | § 83.05 | $ 84.65 | § 86.29 | § 87.95 | § 89.65 | § 9138 | § 9314 | § 94.94 | $ 96.77
ourneyman Information fechnology Froject Manager $ 94.01|$ 95.82 | § 97.67 | § 99.56 | $ 10148 | § 103.44 | § 10544 | § 10747 | $ 109.54 | § 111.66 | § 11381 | § 116.01 | § 11825 | § 12053 | § 122.86
enior Information fecnhnology Froject Manager $ 116.89 | $ 119.15 | § 12145 | § 12379 | § 126.18 | § 12861 | § 131.10 | § 13363 | § 136.21 | § 138.83 | § 14151 | § 14424 | § 147.03 | § 149.87 | § 152.76
- Information fechnology Froject Manager $ 144.54 | $ 147.33 | § 150.17 | § 153.07 | § 156.03 | § 159.04 | § 162.11 | § 165.24 | § 168.42 | § 171.67 | $ 174.99 | $ 178.37 | § 181.81 | § 185.32 | § 188.89
Management Analyst
$ 7863 | § 80.15 | § 81.69 | § 83.27 | § 84.88 | § 86.52 | § 88.19 | § 89.89 | § 9162 | § 93.39 | § 95.19 | § 97.03 | § 98.90 | § 100.81 | $ 102.76
$ 99.48 | § 101.40 | $ 103.36 | $ 105.35 | $ 107.39 | $ 109.46 | $ 111.57 | $ 113.72 | $ 115.92 | $ 118.16 | $ 120.44 | $ 122.76 | $ 12513 | $ 127.54 | $ 130.01
$ 123.66 | § 126.05 | $ 128.48 | $ 130.96 | $ 133.49 | $ 136.06 | $ 138.69 | $ 14137 | $ 144.09 | $ 146.87 | $ 149.71 | $ 152.60 | $ 155.54 | $ 158.55 | $ 161.61
- $ 153.32 | § 156.28 | § 159.30 | $ 162.37 | $ 165.50 | $ 168.70 | $ 171.95 | $ 175.27 | $ 178.65 | $ 182.10 | $ 185.62 | $ 189.20 | $ 192.85 | $ 196.57 | $ 200.37
[Network and Computer Systems Administrator
unior Network and Lomputer Systems Administrator $ 7054 | § 7190 | § 7329 | § 7470 | $ 76.15 | § 7761 $ 7911 | $ 80.64 | § 8220 | § 8378 | § 85.40 | § 87.05 | $ 8873 | § 90.44 | $ 92.19
ourneyman Network and Lomputer Systems Administrator $ 89.17 | § 90.89 | § 9265 | $ 9443 | $ 96.26 | $ 9811 | § 100.01 | § 101.94 | § 103.90 | § 105.91 | § 107.95 | § 110.04 | § 11216 | § 11433 | § 116.53
enior Network and Lomputer Systems Administrator $ 111.08 | $ 11322 | § 11541 | § 11764 | § 119.91 | § 12222 | § 12458 | § 126.98 | § 12944 | § 131.93 | § 134.48 | § 137.07 | § 139.72 | § 14242 | $ 145.17
U - Network and Lomputer Systems Administrator $ 137.48 | $ 140.13 | § 142.84 | § 14559 | § 148.40 | § 151.27 | § 154.19 | § 157.16 | § 160.20 | § 163.29 | § 166.44 | $ 169.65 | $ 172.93 | $ 176.26 | $ 179.67
[Software Developer, Applications
$ 7671 | § 7819 | $ 79.70 | $ 81.24 | § 82.81 | § 84.40 | § 86.03 | § 87.69 | § 89.39 | § 91.11 | § 92.87 | § 94.66 | § 96.49 | § 98.35 | § 100.25
pplications $ 9713 | § 99.00 | § 100.92 | $ 102.86 | $ 104.85 | $ 106.87 | $ 108.93 | $ 111.04 | $ 113.18 | $ 115.36 | $ 117.59 | $ 119.86 | $ 12217 | $ 124.53 | $ 126.94
$ 121.04 | § 123.38 | $ 125.76 | $ 128.18 | $ 130.66 | $ 133.18 | $ 135.75 | $ 138.37 | $ 141.04 | $ 143.76 | $ 146.54 | $ 149.37 | $ 152.25 | $ 155.19 | $ 158.18
$ 149.28 | § 152.16 | § 155.10 | $ 158.09 | $ 161.14 | $ 164.25 | $ 167.42 | $ 170.65 | $ 173.95 | $ 177.30 | $ 180.73 | $ 184.21 | $ 187.77 | $ 191.39 | $ 195.09
[Software Developer, Systems Software
unior Software Ueveloper, Systems Software $ 7784 | $ 7934 | $ 80.87 | § 8243 | $ 84.03 | § 85.65 | § 87.30 | § 88.99 | § 90.70 | § 9245 | § 9424 | $ 96.06 | $ 97.91 | § 99.80 | § 101.73
ourneyman Software Ueveloper, Systems Software $ 9857 | § 10047 | $ 10241 | § 104.39 | § 106.40 | § 108.46 | $ 110.55 | § 11268 | § 114.86 | § 117.07 | § 11933 | § 12164 | $ 123.98 | § 126.38 | § 128.82
enior Software Ueveloper, Systems Software $ 122.74 | $ 12511 | § 12752 | § 129.98 | § 13249 | § 135.05 | § 137.66 | $ 14031 | § 143.02 | § 14578 | § 148.60 | $ 151.46 | § 154.39 | § 157.37 | $ 160.40
- Software Ueveloper, Systems Software $ 152.16 | $ 155.10 | $ 158.09 | § 161.14 | § 164.25 | § 167.42 | $ 170.65 | $ 173.95 | $ 177.30 | § 180.73 | § 184.21 | § 187.77 | $ 191.39 | § 195.09 | § 198.85
[Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester
unior Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 50.90 | § 51.88 | $ 52.88 | $ 53.90 | $ 54.94 | $ 56.01 | $ 57.09 | $ 58.19 | $ 59.31 | $ 60.46 | § 61.62 | § 62.81 | § 64.02 | § 65.26 | § 66.52
ourneyman Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 64.51 | § 65.76 | § 67.02 | § 68.32 | § 69.64 | § 70.98 | $ 7235 | $ 7375 | $ 7517 | $ 76.62 | $ 78.10 | $ 79.61 | $ 81.14 | § 8271 | § 84.31
enior Software Quality Assurance Engineer and Tester $ 80.24 | § 8179 | § 83.37 | § 84.98 | § 86.62 | § 88.29 | § 89.99 | § 9173 | § 93.50 | § 95.30 | § 97.14 | § 99.02 | § 100.93 | $ 102.88 | $ 104.86
- Software Quality Assurance Engineer and fester $ 99.24 | § 101.16 | § 103.11 | $ 105.10 | $ 107.13 | $ 109.19 | $ 111.30 | $ 113.45 | $ 115.64 | $ 117.87 | $ 120.15 | $ 122.46 | $ 124.83 | $ 127.24 | $ 129.69
Technical Writer
$ 54.94 | § 56.00 | $ 57.08 | $ 58.18 | § 59.31 | $ 60.45 | § 6162 | $ 62.81 | $ 64.02 | $ 65.25 | § 66.51 | § 67.80 | § 69.11 | § 7044 | $ 71.80
$ 69.60 | § 7094 | $ 7231|$ 7371 $ 7513 | $ 76.58 | § 78.06 | $ 7957 | $ 8110 | § 8267 | 84.26 | § 85.89 | § 87.55 | § 89.24 | § 90.96
$ 86.62 | § 8829 | § 90.00 | $ 91.73 | § 9350 | $ 9531 | § 97.15 | § 99.02 | § 100.93 | § 102.88 | $ 104.87 | § 106.89 | $ 108.95 | § 111.06 | § 113.20
106.9| $ 108.96 | $ 111.07 | § 11321 | § 11539 | § 11762 | § 119.89 | § 12221 | $ 124.56 | $ 126.97 | § 12942 | § 131.92 | § 134.46 | § 137.06 | $ 139.70
Telecommunications Engineering Specialist
unior Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 67.20 | § 68.50 | § 69.82 | § 7117 | $ 7254 | $ 7394 | $ 75.37 | $ 76.82 | $ 78.30 | $ 79.82 | $ 81.36 | § 82.93 | § 84.53 | § 86.16 | § 87.82
journeyman Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 85.30 | § 86.95 | § 88.62 | § 90.33 | § 92.08 | § 93.86 | § 95.67 | § 9751 | § 99.40 | § 101.31 | $ 103.27 | $ 105.26 | $ 107.29 | $ 109.36 | $ 111.47
enior Telecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 106.47 | § 108.52 | $ 110.62 | $ 112.75 | $ 114.93 | $ 117.15 | $ 119.41 | $ 121.71 | $ 124.06 | $ 126.46 | $ 128.90 | $ 131.39 | $ 133.92 | $ 136.51 | $ 139.14
- Ielecommunications Engineering Specialist $ 131.46 | § 134.00 | § 136.58 | $ 139.22 | $ 14191 | $ 144.65 | $ 147.44 | $ 150.28 | $ 153.18 | $ 156.14 | $ 159.15 | $ 162.22 | $ 165.36 | $ 168.55 | $ 171.80
Telecommunications Equipment Installer and Repairer
